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Product Datasheet

5-(2-Aminoethylamino)-1-naphthylamine-1-sulfonic acid, CAS [[50402-56-

/1]
MPB-0215474001

Article Name

Biozol Catalog Number
Supplier Catalog Number
Alternative Catalog Number
Manufacturer

Category

CAS Number

5-(2-Aminoethylamino)-1-naphthylamine-1-sulfonic acid, CAS

[[50402-56-7]]
MPB-0215474001
0215474001
MPB-0215474001

MP Biomedicals Germany
Biochemikalien

[50402-56-7]



